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Sheet 1: Shot

Name Team Sex Age
1st Attempt
(FFIITH)

Best Mark Points
Disc
Point

Ath
Total

Team
Total

David Swan Altera #A M 40 35'05.00 35'05.00 644 511 1155

Fred Haghverdian Altera #A M 35 29'09.50 29'09.50 491 398 889 2044 3rd

John St. Germain Altera #A M 35 27'04.75 27'04.75 451 392 843

Chris Swan Altera #B M 40 30'06.00 30'06.00 555 386 941

Eva Condron Altera #B F 30 25'07.50 25'07.50 432 302 734

Ron Beach Altera #B M 40 37'00.75 37'00.75 674 531 1205 2146 2nd

David Pogue IBM M 55 26'05.25 26'05.25 511 334 845

Debbie Deutsch IBM F 40 31'04.50 31'04.50 598 318 916 1761 4th

Arlene Hazi Lock-Mart F 25 23'09.00 23'09.00 378 282 660

Melissa White Lock-Mart F 45 22'06.00 22'06.00 459 348 807

Timothy Waybright Lock-Mart M 30 29'03.00 29'03.00 439 313 752 1559 5th

Roland Baza SCVAL M 50 420250 42'02.50 774 479 1253

Steve Headley SCVAL M 60 44'06.00 44'06.00 804 630 1434 2687 1st

Frank C. Jones unn M 25 41'11.50 41'11.50 580 557 1137

Sheet 2: Discus

Name Team Sex Age
1st Attempt
(FFIITH)

Best Mark Points

Steve Headley SCVAL M 60 128'03.50 128'03.50 630

Frank C. Jones unn M 25 127'01.50 127'01.50 557

Ron Beach Altera #B M 40 109'00.50 109'00.50 531

David Swan Altera #A M 40 105'00.50 105'00.50 511

Roland Baza SCVAL M 50 97'03.00 97'03.00 479

Fred Haghverdian Altera #A M 35 86'02.50 86'02.50 398

John St. Germain Altera #A M 35 84'10.00 84'10.00 392

Chris Swan Altera #B M 40 790550 79'05.50 386
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Melissa White Lock-Mart F 45 62'05.00 62'05.00 348

David Pogue IBM M 55 63'07.75 63'07.75 334

Debbie Deutsch IBM F 40 60'10.50 60'10.50 318

Tim Waybright Lock-Mart M 30 71'05.75 71'05.75 313

Eva Condron Altera #B F 30 65'05.50 65'05.50 302

Arlene Hazi Lock-Mart F 25 61'01.50 61'01.50 282

Sheet 3: HJ

Name Team Sex Age Best Mark Points LJ Point Ath Total
Team
Total

Richard Capatosto Altera #A M 30 460 460

Jack Chiang Altera #A M 25 0 603 603

Doug Hofgartner Altera #A M 30 4'08.00 636 0 636

Daniel Lanovaz Altera #A M 35 5'06.00 795 645 1440

2679 2nd

Kathy Leal Altera #B F 30 557 557

Fred Haghverdian Altera #B M 35 436 436

993 4th

Tom O'Connor Lock-Mart M 45 3'00.00 486 575 1061

Lowell Davis Lock-Mart M 25 5'10.00 760 628 1388

Fei-Mei Chou Lock-Mart F 70 0 744 744

2618 3rd

Roland Baza SCVAL M 50 0 705 705

Rand Crippen SCVAL M 40 5'08.00 871 0 871

Darrin Garcia SCVAL M 30 5'08.00 772 637 1409

Archie Ljepava SCVAL M 25 608 608

2985 1st

Sheet 4: LJ

Name Team Sex Age 1st Attempt
(FFIITH)

Best Mark Points
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Archie Ljepava SCVAL M 25 17'09.00 17'09.00 608

Daniel Lanovaz Altera #A M 35 16'08.75 16'08.75 645

Darrin Garcia SCVAL M 30 17'06.50 17'06.50 637

Jack Chiang Altera #A M 25 17'07.25 17'07.25 603

Lowell Davis Lock-Mart M 25 18'04.00 18'04.00 628

Roland Baza SCVAL M 50 14'09.75 14'09.75 705

Richard Capatosto Altera #A M 30 12'08.00 12'08.00 460

Fred Haghverdian Altera #B M 35 11'03.75 11'03.75 436

Eva Condron Altera #B F 35 8'11.50 8'11.50 451

Kathy Leal Altera #B F 30 11'11.25 11'11.25 557

Tom O'Connor Lock-Mart M 45 13'00.50 13'00.50 575

Fei-Mei Chou Lock-Mart F 70 7'08.00 7'08.00 744

Sheet 5: RRace

Pl Name Team Sex Age Time (mmsst) Points

21 Ying Shi Altera F 30 23:11.1 763

28 Laura Reese Altera F 30 25:02.1 707

30 Michelle Perry Altera F 35 27:15.2 671 2141

35 Jennifer Mackey Altera F 35 29:44.7 615

26 Le Kha IBM F 35 23:55.5 764

33 Erika Flint IBM F 30 28:17.4 625

37 Diane Reese IBM F 50 34:47.5 575 1964

13 Marian Richard Lock-Mart F 40 20:50.0 885

15 Carol Mendoza Lock-Mart F 35 21:24.2 855

25 Stacy Rue Lock-Mart F 40 23:49.2 774 2514

36 Betty Root Lock-Mart F 55 29:53.8 720

5 Becki Kiege SCVAL F 35 19:42.6 928

6 Kristina Park SCVAL F 30 19:43.1 897

8 Stephanie Hovancik SCVAL F 25 20:12.9 875 2700

9 Laura Lopez SCVAL F 30 20:16.8 872

32 Grace Voss SCVAL F 60 27:54.3 827

11 Alex Rivlin Altera M 35 20:19.7 760

16 Dave McIntyre Altera M 40 21:39.7 715

22 Mario Guzman Altera M 30 23:38.9 630

31 Hoang Tong Altera M 35 27:37.6 559 2664

3 Bruce Thrupp AT&T M 40 18:18.7 846

7 Wayne Plymale AT&T M 50 20:03.0 822

29 Al Schmidt AT&T M 70 26:53.1 740

24 Bruce Bradley AT&T M 55 23:44.5 727 3135
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34 Eph Romesberg GE M 70 28:48.2 691

18 Bob Lord IBM M 65 22:12.3 896

4 Mike Davis IBM M 45 19:32.6 816

17 Jim Bahls IBM M 50 21:58.6 750

14 Craig Welch IBM M 40 20:54.7 741 3203

10 David Noland IBM M 30 20:19.3 734

23 Arnon Amir IBM M 40 23:43.6 653

1 Dennis Kurtis Lock-Mart M 50 18:08.9 908

2 Dave Delucchi Lock-Mart M 40 18:13.0 850

12 Tom O'Connor Lock-Mart M 45 20:45.4 769

19 David Garcia Lock-Mart M 50 22:51.6 721 3248

27 Tom Capples Lock-Mart M 50 24:23.5 675

20 Devjit Chakravarti Lock-Mart M 25 22:54.1 651
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